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Osztaly Osztalyféndk

1/9.A
1/9.B
1/9.C
2/10.A
2/10.B
2/10.C
3/11.A
3/11.B
3/11.C
9.E
9.K
9.R
9.5
10.E
10.K
10.R
10.5
11.E
11.K
11.R

Kis Laszlé

Puskdas Natalia

Nagy Elemér

Sanda Andras Jozsef
Bartha Marta Erzsébet
Albert Enikd

Kajtar Jené

Kerékgyarté Barnabas
Laznik Gabriella

Szabd Zsuzsanna
Szalingerné Fiilop Modnika
Farkas Katalin

Péringer Csilla

Magyar Jozsef

B6hm Laszlo

Tulipant Zséfia

Toth Mercedes Adél
Benczéné Barcza Julianna Margit
Kovacs Katalin

Bereczki Katalin

Rt
A29 (A18)
Al1 (A7)
K6
K7
B6
B1
AO7 (A16)
B3
A21 (A1)
AO6 (A15)
A26 (A4)
A28 (A6)
Al4 (A9)
A27 (A5)
AO3 (A14)
K5
A22 (A2)
AO2 (A13)
BS
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